
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 
100
Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Josh Smith pmijosh@hotmail.comPavement Maintenance Inc. (262) 781-5957

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Jon Hoffmann jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8099

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

79
Nick Konopacki mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

2/28/2018


